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Women / XG / Child
Session: 09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Paul6120
New Generation

8.900 8.600 9.1009.200 35.800
1 8 1T 2 1 

1 

Julianna Roderick6106
MGC Pembroke

8.750 8.700 8.9009.000 35.350
3T 7 3 5T 2 

2 

Aijiah Balch6115
New Generation

8.650 9.100 9.2008.000 34.950
5 1T 9T 1 3 

3 

Isabella Pelletier6121
New Generation

8.550 8.750 9.0008.600 34.900
7 5T 5 4 4 

4 

Annie Spencer6103
MGC Pembroke

8.600 8.750 8.3009.200 34.850
6 6T 2T 11 5T

5T

Savannah Wilson6123
New Generation

8.750 8.900 8.8008.400 34.850
4T 3 7 7 6T

6T

Orla Howlett6057
Anchor

8.500 9.100 8.7507.900 34.250
8 2T 11 8 7 

7 

Kylie Canning6118
New Generation

8.400 8.400 8.9008.500 34.200
10 9 6 6T 8 

8 

Ana Munday6102
MGC Pembroke

8.200 8.800 8.6008.300 33.900
11 4 8 9 9 

9 

Olivia De Santis6119
New Generation

8.800 8.000 9.0508.000 33.850
2 11 10T 3 10T

10T

Makayla Beauregard6116
New Generation

8.450 8.300 8.4008.700 33.850
9 10 4 10 11T

11T
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